FINANCIAL GRANTS AWARDED 2007/08 Year sorted by CYCLE
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ORGANIZATION Cycle
United Nations Association
Wave Leisure Trust
Southover Church Monday Club
Rocket FM
Lewes Twinning Association
Lewes Castle Rotary Club
Lewes Camera Club
Lewes Holiday Playscheme (Landport)
Lewes Netball Club
Lewes Archaeological Group
Lewes Guitar Festival
Southover Bonfire Society
South Malling Pre-School
Artemis Arts
Intrepid Theatre
DeMontfort Playdays
Kingfisher Parents & Under 5's
Clevedown tenants Association
Lewes Film Club
Friends of Anne of Cleves House
Cliffe Bonfire Society
Lewes Concert Orchestra
Pippa's Group
Volunteer Reading Help
Sussex Past (Sx Archaeological Society)
Lewes YMCA
Lewes Wellbeing Festival
Intrepid Theatre
Delta Disability
E Sx Foster Cate Assoc
Link Social Club Christ Church
Lewes Live Literature
Pells Child Care Group
Butterflies
RELATE Brighton & Hove
Lewes Archaeological Group
Circle of Life Rediscovery
Lewes Repertory Theatre
Lewes Priory Cricket Club
Campaign for Real Ale
4th Lewes Scout Group
Lewes Concert Orchestra
Lewes Town Partnership
Nutty Wizard Café
Firecracker Citrcus
Common Cause Cooperative
PATINA Moving On
Artemis Arts
Care for the Carers
Air Training Corps 1218 Newhaven Sq'n
Castle Rotary Club - Lewes Carnival
Mediation Plus
DeMontfort Improvement project
E Sx Assoc for the Blind
Star Promotions
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TOTALS

2006/07 Grants Budget ~ £46,000

CAB 2007/08

PPCA 2007/08

"Cycle 1" total grants

"Cycle 2" total grants

"Cycle 3" total grants

"Cycle 4" total grants

Total

Balance
Totals by power:
s137 in the intetests of the community
s142 provision of information concerning services available
s144 encourage visitors; provide conference & other facilities
5145 entertainment or development of arts and craft
519 recreational, social and sporting facilities

E

award
£100
£400
£500
£500
£500
£878
£220
£1,500
£500
£850
£1,500
£100
£1,200
£1,000
£532
£300
£200
£100
£428
£2,000
£400
£1,000
£2,500
£500
£800

£500
£450
£600
£500
£200
£1,000
£1,500
£600
£0
£50
£300
£500
£350
£300
£1,000
£700
£1,000
£700
£500
£500
£500
£500
£800
£0
£500
£0
£1,200
£750
£0

£34,008

£5,000
£10,000
£10,580

£8,878
£12,100

£2,450
£49,008

-£3,008
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Stat.  Fwd provision
power 08/09 09/10
s144
519
519
s144
s144
519
519
519
519
s144
s145
519
s137
5145
s145
519
s19
519
s145
s144
s19
s145
s137
s137
s144
519 2,824 1,864
s144
s145
s137
519
519
5145
519
519
s137
5145
519
5145
519
s144
519
5145
s137
519
s145
519
s145
s144
519
519
s19
s137
s19
519
s144

2824 1864
inc CAB & PPCA
5142
519

balanced from general fund

£5.800
£5,000
£6,050
£8,160
£23,998
£49,008
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