FINANCIAL GRANTS AWARDED 2007/08 Year sorted by CYCLE

 A
 B
 C
 D
 E
 F
 G
 H

71	D	C	D	L	1	G	11
					Stat.	Fwd prov	vision
line		ORGANIZATION	Cycle	award	power	08/09	09/10
1		United Nations Association	1	£100	s144		
2		Wave Leisure Trust	1	£400	s19		
3		Southover Church Monday Club	1	£500	s19		
4		Rocket FM	1	£500	s144		
5 6		Lewes Twinning Association	1 1	£500	s144 s19		
7		Lewes Castle Rotary Club Lewes Camera Club	1	£878 £220	s19 s19		
8		Lewes Holiday Playscheme (Landport)	1	£,220 £,1,500	s19		
9		Lewes Netball Club	1	£500	s19		
10		Lewes Archaeological Group	1	£850	s144		
11		Lewes Guitar Festival	1	£1,500	s145		
12		Southover Bonfire Society	1	£100	s19		
13		South Malling Pre-School	1	£1,200	s137		
14 15		Artemis Arts	1	£1,000	s145		
15 16		Intrepid Theatre DeMontfort Playdays	1 1	£532	s145 s19		
17		Kingfisher Parents & Under 5's	2	£300 £200	s19		
18		Clevedown tenants Association	2	£,100	s19		
19		Lewes Film Club	2	£428	s145		
20		Friends of Anne of Cleves House	2	£2,000	s144		
21		Cliffe Bonfire Society	2	£400	s19		
22		Lewes Concert Orchestra	2	£1,000	s145		
23		Pippa's Group	2	£2,500	s137		
24		Volunteer Reading Help	2	£500	s137		
25 26		Sussex Past (Sx Archaeological Society)	2	£800	s144	2.924	1.974
26 27		Lewes YMCA Lewes Wellbeing Festival	2 2	£,500	s19 s144	2,824	1,864
27		Intrepid Theatre	2	£,300 £,450	s145		
29		Delta Disability	3	£,600	s137		
30		E Sx Foster Care Assoc	3	£500	s19		
31		Link Social Club Christ Church	3	£200	s19		
32		Lewes Live Literature	3	£1,000	s145		
33		Pells Child Care Group	3	£1,500	s19		
34		Butterflies	3	£600	s19		
35		RELATE Brighton & Hove	3	£0	s137		
36 37		Lewes Archaeological Group Circle of Life Rediscovery	3 3	£50	s145 s19		
38		Lewes Repertory Theatre	3	£300 £500	s145		
39		Lewes Priory Cricket Club	3	£,350	s19		
40		Campaign for Real Ale	3	£300	s144		
41		4th Lewes Scout Group	3	£1,000	s19		
42		Lewes Concert Orchestra	3	£700	s145		
43		Lewes Town Partnership	3	£1,000	s137		
44		Nutty Wizard Café	3	£700	s19		
45 46		Firecracker Circus Common Cause Cooperative	3	£500	s145		
46 47		PATINA Moving On	3 3	£500 £500	s19 s145		
48		Artemis Arts	3	£,500	s144		
49		Care for the Carers	3	£,800	s19		
50		Air Training Corps 1218 Newhaven Sq'n	3	~£0	s19		
51		Castle Rotary Club - Lewes Carnival	4	£,500	s19		
52		Mediation Plus	4	£0	s137		
53		DeMontfort Improvement project	4	£1,200	s19		
54 55		E Sx Assoc for the Blind Star Promotions	4	£750	s19 s111		
55 56		Star FIOHIOUOUS	4	£0	s144		
50 57		TOTALS		£34,008		2824	1864
58		2006/07 Grants Budget	£46,000	N = 1,000	inc CAI	3 & PPCA	
59		CAB 2007/08		£5,000	s142		
60		PPCA 2007/08		£10,000	s19		
61		"Cycle 1" total grants		£10,580			
62		"Cycle 2" total grants		£8,878			
63 64		"Cycle 3" total grants		£12,100			
64 65		"Cycle 4" total grants Total		£2,450 £49,008			
65 66		Total		£7,000			
67		Balance		-£3,008	balanced	from general	fund
68		Totals by power:		~ /			
69	s137	in the interests of the community				£ 5, 800	
70		2 provision of information concerning services				£5,000	
71		encourage visitors; provide conference & oth				£6,050	
72		entertainment or development of arts and cra	ıft			£8,160	
73 74	s19	recreational, social and sporting facilities				£23,998	
74						£49,008	